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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
  President: Frank Asselta is on Lane 4

  Vice President: Bernie Tomaino is on Lane 48

  Secretary: Wayne Perrigo is on Lane 42

  Tresurer: Ray Houle is on Lane 29

         Visit http://wnd.blackcrate.net
        for up to date league information!

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Year-To-Date Pins + Team
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON HDCP Ave HDCP

1 25 Chad & Ricky 3 0 13 10104 414 0
2 2 Matt & Adam 3 0 15 9962 412 0
3 10 Deb & Frank 3 0 15 9953 408 0
4 24 Babe's Macaroni Grill & Bar 3 0 11 9556 397 0
5 8 Chris & John 3 0 13 9388 381 0
6 20 Oliver's Campers Inc 3 0 15 9328 371 38
7 19 Steve & Ryan 2 1 13½ 10319 429 0
8 13 Jordan & Chuck 2 1 14 10242 426 2
9 3 Adam Ellis Chiropractic 2 1 13½ 9964 413 0

10 4 Able & Anthony 2 1 15 9818 381 0
11 6 Derek & Terry 2 1 13 9709 401 8
12 11 DeeAnne & Adana 2 1 11 9345 345 24
13 18 Jeff & Mike 2 1 15 9291 372 0
14 28 Robert & Anthony 2 1 11 8930 366 0
15 1 Steve & Brian 1 2 11½ 9754 402 0
16 5 A & W 1 2 12 9634 389 14
17 16 The Mill 1 2 14 9211 365 0
18 17 Napoli's Bakery 1 2 11 9143 338 53
19 15 Auburn 2 1 2 11 8935 342 59
20 14 Tiny's Bar & Grill 1 2 12 8825 343 34
21 26 Carlene & Jim 1 2 10 8581 348 58
22 7 Chad & David 1 2 8 8345 314 79
23 27 James & Peter 0 3 15 9983 405 0
24 12 Glassy Business 0 3 10 9855 410 0
25 9 Pomichters Auto Detailing 0 3 11½ 9345 358 20
26 21 Maurice & Vaughn 0 3 8 8975 319 41
27 23 Anthony & Dana 0 3 8 8830 322 81
28 22 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 1-2 3-4 5-6
Today 19-13 16-21 24-17 25-20 22-28  2-23 26- 3 27- 5  7- 1  9- 4  6-12  8-14 15-10 18-11
Next Week 11-21 24-13 25-16 17-28  2-20 22- 3  5-23  7-26 27- 9 12- 1  4-14 15- 6 18- 8 10-19

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Men Scratch Game 298 James Fitzgerald 289 Chuck Adams Jr. 280 Steve Defreitas
280 Joe Bianco

Scratch Series 738 Steve Defreitas 735 Ryan Hughes 731 Frank Asselta

Women Scratch Game 266 Deb Wurz 255 Dana Surace 237 Carlene Calkins
Scratch Series 741 Deb Wurz 671 Carlene Calkins 634 Dana Surace

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 289 Chuck Adams Jr. 279 Steve Defreitas 279 Ryan Hughes
Scratch Series 735 Ryan Hughes 698 Chuck Adams Jr. 691 Steve Defreitas

Women Scratch Game 266 Deb Wurz 222 Adana Tomaino 213 Ava Tomaino
Scratch Series 741 Deb Wurz 609 Adana Tomaino 574 Ava Tomaino
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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Steve & Brian  Lane 44  HDCP=0

Steve Bumbolo 197 4738 24 204 221 190 615
Brian Gleitsmann 205 4932 24 219 151 224 594
2 - Matt & Adam  Lane 37  HDCP=0

Matt Service 215 5160 24 245 213 207 665
Adam Nolan 197 4139 21 205 215 200 620
3 - Adam Ellis Chiropractic  Lane 40  HDCP=0

Ron Cieslak 201 4832 24 257 204 179 640
Joe Bianco 212 4463 21 a212 a212 a212 636
4 - Able & Anthony  Lane 46  HDCP=0

Able Defreitas 169 4062 24 161 224 210 595
Anthony Nicotera 212 4469 21 205 211 205 621
5 - A & W  Lane 42  HDCP=14

Ava Tomaino 187 4492 24 213 182 179 574
Wayne Perrigo 202 4869 24 179 202 162 543
6 - Derek & Terry  Lane 47  HDCP=8

Derek Daniels 202 4856 24 188 216 211 615
Terry J. Daniels 199 4781 24 227 214 126 567
7 - Chad & David  Lane 43  HDCP=79

Chad Lebert 192 4630 24 199 217 224 640
David Blum 122 2947 24 95 127 193 415
8 - Chris & John  Lane 1  HDCP=0

Chris Bombace 198 4755 24 231 183 163 577
John Gamela 183 4402 24 178 233 194 605
9 - Pomichters Auto Detailing  Lane 45  HDCP=20

Steve Nacewicz 154 2318 15 165 157 134 456
Gary Cieslak 204 4909 24 226 192 182 600
10 - Deb & Frank  Lane 4  HDCP=0

Deb Wurz 195 4700 24 236 266 239 741
Frank Asselta 213 5121 24 183 213 205 601
11 - DeeAnne & Adana  Lane 6  HDCP=24

DeeAnne Tomaino 164 3949 24 193 166 156 515
Adana Tomaino 181 4364 24 195 222 192 609
12 - Glassy Business  Lane 48  HDCP=0

Chris Boykin 195 4691 24 217 190 180 587
Bernie Tomaino 215 5164 24 192 191 201 584
13 - Jordan & Chuck  Lane 28  HDCP=2

Jordan Calabrese 197 4735 24 215 159 200 574
Chuck Adams Jr. 229 5507 24 181 289 228 698
14 - Tiny's Bar & Grill  Lane 2  HDCP=34

Kirsten Casale 158 3805 24 135 154 135 424
George Casale 185 3889 21 179 177 222 578
15 - Auburn 2  Lane 3  HDCP=59

Chad Jennings 166 4005 24 192 146 169 507
Mike Mrowka 176 4225 24 189 162 164 515
16 - The Mill  Lane 29  HDCP=0

Megan Houle 160 3380 21 161 129 162 452
Ray Houle 205 4940 24 131 170 232 533
17 - Napoli's Bakery  Lane 32  HDCP=53

Santina Voce 147 3546 24 158 137 157 452
Cory Foley 191 4022 21 161 198 247 606
18 - Jeff & Mike  Lane 5  HDCP=0

Jeff Foley 200 3007 15 a200 a200 a200 600
Mike Lisi 172 4142 24 187 148 167 502
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Wednesday   9:15 pm Lanes 1 - 48Pin-O-Rama
Name Ave Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

19 - Steve & Ryan  Lane 27  HDCP=0

Steve Defreitas 217 4568 21 279 176 236 691
Ryan Hughes 212 5109 24 246 210 279 735
20 - Oliver's Campers Inc  Lane 34  HDCP=38

Ted Zamorski 213 4493 21 201 234 245 680
Janice Zamorski 158 2852 18 a158 a158 a158 474
21 - Maurice & Vaughn  Lane 30  HDCP=41

Maurice Vines 149 3578 24 116 134 152 402
Vaughn Comon 170 4098 24 154 137 180 471
22 - BYE  Lane 35  HDCP=0

23 - Anthony & Dana  Lane 38  HDCP=81

Anthony Pensero 134 1613 12 a134 a134 a134 402
Dana Surace 188 4523 24 160 166 182 508
24 - Babe's Macaroni Grill & Bar  Lane 31  HDCP=0

Shanon Fehlner 200 4807 24 181 201 189 571
Ken Fehlner 197 4749 24 202 182 198 582
25 - Chad & Ricky  Lane 33  HDCP=0

Chad Daley 217 3914 18 a217 a217 a217 651
Ricky Shorette 197 4738 24 198 202 217 617
26 - Carlene & Jim  Lane 39  HDCP=58

Jim Calkins 158 3802 24 127 141 174 442
Carlene Calkins 190 3996 21 161 158 190 509
27 - James & Peter  Lane 41  HDCP=0

James Fitzgerald 211 5079 24 221 214 206 641
Peter Fitzgerald 194 4670 24 185 169 190 544
28 - Robert & Anthony  Lane 36  HDCP=0

Robert Dempsey 175 4207 24 233 170 137 540
Anthony Stock 191 4585 24 148 199 214 561

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name Ave Name Ave
Chuck Adams Jr. 229
Steve Defreitas 217
Chad Daley 217
Bernie Tomaino 215
Matt Service 215
Ted Zamorski 213
Frank Asselta 213
Ryan Hughes 212
Anthony Nicotera 212
Joe Bianco 212
James Fitzgerald 211
Ray Houle 205
Brian Gleitsmann 205
Gary Cieslak 204
Wayne Perrigo 202
Derek Daniels 202
Ron Cieslak 201
Jeff Foley 200
Shanon Fehlner 200
Terry Daniels 199
Chris Bombace 198
Ken Fehlner 197
Steve Bumbolo 197
Ricky Shorette 197
Jordan Calabrese 197
Adam Nolan 197
Deb Wurz 195
Chris Boykin 195
Peter Fitzgerald 194
Chad Lebert 192

Cory Foley 191
Anthony Stock 191
Carlene Calkins 190
Dana Surace 188
Ava Tomaino 187
George Casale 185
John Gamela 183
Adana Tomaino 181
Mike Mrowka 176
Robert Dempsey 175
Mike Lisi 172
Vaughn Comon 170
Able Defreitas 169
Chad Jennings 166
DeeAnne Tomaino 164
Megan Houle 160
Kirsten Casale 158
Janice Zamorski 158
Jim Calkins 158
Steve Nacewicz 154
Maurice Vines 149
Santina Voce 147
Anthony Pensero 134
David Blum 122
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